42 CORRIDA DO TESOURO - CAIXA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

430
417
342
415
205
321
148
202
260
153
426
69
140
420
416
142
100
319
144
85
42

146
273
203
131
482
72
227
298
68

Nome

SX.

JORGE AFONSO DE SOUZA FIGUEIREDO M

JEZIEL CALDEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOAO BARROS NATIVIDADE
GIOVANNI DOS SANTOS ALVES
MARCUS VINICIUS GOMES CABRAL
CLEMERSON PEREIRA SANTIAGO
JOSE DE SA PIMENTEL

MARCILIO CARVALHO DE SOUSA
ROGERIO CARDOSO COSTA
JOSIVALDO PEREIRA MOTA

FABIO ASSUNCAO RODRIGUES
DONIZETE DA SILVA REIS

JOAO GUILHERME OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
ROMARIO JERONIMO DOS SATOS
JARDEL JERONIMO DOS SANTOS
JOHN KENNEDY SANTANNA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS SOUSA NERES
CARLOS EDUARDO NEIVA MELO
JORDNEY LIMA DE SOUZA

ESIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ARISMAR CONRADO SANTOS
AILSON MISSIAS DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE ADALTO SOARES

SERGIO HENRIQUE DE LIMA MESSIAS
MARCOS PAULO BARROS OLIVEIRA
IVONALDO OLIVEIRA

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

EDER DE SANTANA SALES
MICHAEL ARAUJO AUORA

VAGNER GOMES DA SILVA

DIVINO LIMA
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ldd.

22
19
16
20

18
44
23
48
53
34
35
33
17
18
50
25
29
41
42
46
47
39
42
44
52

39
26
40
51

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M1624 -
M1624 -
M1624 -
M1624 1
M0015 1
M1624 2
M4044 1
M1624 3
M4549 1
M5054 1
M3034 1
M3539 1
M3034 2
M1624 4
M1624 5
M5054 2
M2529 1
M2529 2
M4044 2
M4044 3
M4549 2
M4549 3
M3539 2
M4044 4
M4044 5
M5054 3
MO0015 2
M3539 3
M2529 3
M4044 6
M5054 4

Equipe

CORDF

JOSE DE M PIMENTEL
MARCILIO SOUSA
FAB

VADO MOTTA

DONIZETE DA SILVA REIS

EVOLUA

FAMILIA EM CRISTO
ESIO PEREIRA

AILSON
JOSE ADALTO SOARES
SERGIO HENRIQUE

ARES CLUBE DE CORRIDA
MICHAELO7
EGYDIO
DIVINO

Tempo
00:16:56
00:17:09
00:17:12
00:17:34
00:18:00
00:18:12
00:18:32
00:19:25
00:19:57
00:20:32
00:20:51
00:21:47
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:53
00:23:05
00:23:25
00:24:34
00:23:37
00:23:52
00:23:40
00:23:47
00:23:54
00:24:09
00:24:31
00:24:25
00:25:17
00:25:31
00:26:06
00:27:23
00:26:03

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:56
00:17:07
00:17:12
00:17:34
00:18:00
00:18:11
00:18:32
00:19:22
00:19:54
00:20:32
00:20:47
00:21:45
00:22:05
00:22:07
00:22:53
00:22:56
00:23:16
00:23:26
00:23:33
00:23:38
00:23:40
00:23:45
00:23:52
00:23:56
00:24:22
00:24:25
00:25:16
00:25:22
00:25:36
00:25:47
00:26:03



42 CORRIDA DO TESOURO - CAIXA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34

35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

492
362
61

67
330
39

419

189
479

180
262
222
47
124
129
64

43
139
480
365
422
925
128
200

165
231
75
256
10
431

Nome
JEFERSON SANTOS
WENDEL DA SILVA MOREIRA

DANILO VITOR DOS SANTOS
MUTZENBERG

DIOGO PATRICK DE PAIVA COSTA
FABIO BRUNO NEIVA MELO
ANGELO MAYK LEAL PAES LANDIM

MAX BETISTA GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ CARLOS E SILVA

ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
ADEILSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
LUCAS PEIXOTO DE LIMA

RONAL OSMAR VERA CABRERA
MAURO JUSTINO DA SILVA

BRUNO CARVALHO DE QUEIROZ
INORBEL DE JESUS ALVES VIEGAS
IVANILDO VIANA DA SILVA

DENIS QUEIROZ BRAZ

AURELIANO PEREIRA DA COSTA
JOAO BATISTA DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
MARCELO NEIVA

GLAUBER DE CASTRO BARBOSA
ADAILTON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
IVANILDO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA

MARCELO BRASIL CARVALHO DA
FONSECA

LEANDRO DE QUEIROZ VIANA BRAGA
NELSON GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DE PAIVA
EDOARDO DE SOUZA SLMEIDA
RENATO AUGUSTO KUHNE

ALBERTO CARDOSO

RAFAEL REAL MARTINS LAURIA

SX.

<
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ldd.

34
27
22

28
28
18

23

52

45
33
34
51
27
55
48
52

60
46

32
62
28
50

29
27
32
68
42
26

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3034 3
M2529 4
M1624 6
M2529 5
M2529 6
M1624 7
M1624 8
M5054 5
M0015 3
M4549 4
M3034 4
M3034 5
M5054 6
M2529 7
M5559 1
M4549 5
M5054 7
M6064 1
M4549 6
MO0015 4
M0015 5
M3034 6
Me064 2
M2529 8
M5054 8
M2529 9
M2529 10
M3034 7
M6569 1
M4044 7
M2529 11

Equipe

SUPEN/GIMAC
DANILO

DIOGO PATRICK

ANGELO MAYK

MANSAO SILVA

THE BESTFRIENDS
LUCAS

FORCA TOTAL
BRUNO
INORBEL VIEGAS
IVANILDO

INFORMAGAO E
CONHECIMENTO

AURELIANO
CHAPOLIM

IVANILDO
MARCELO FONSECA

FOI GOLPE

EDUARDO
CORDF
ALBERTO

Tempo
00:26:23
00:27:41

00:26:34

00:26:19
00:27:45
00:26:52

00:26:41

00:28:48
00:28:09
00:27:35
00:27:36
00:27:36
00:27:57
00:28:40
00:28:13
00:28:51
00:28:45

00:28:07
00:28:59
00:29:15
00:28:46
00:29:30
00:28:57
00:29:50
00:29:14

00:30:10
00:30:01
00:29:37
00:29:27
00:29:33
00:30:09

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:05
00:26:12

00:26:15

00:26:15
00:26:39
00:26:40

00:26:41

00:27:02
00:27:14
00:27:21
00:27:26
00:27:30
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:49
00:27:55
00:28:01

00:28:02
00:28:08
00:28:21
00:28:38
00:28:42
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:28:58

00:29:12
00:29:16
00:29:23
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:27



42 CORRIDA DO TESOURO - CAIXA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Num.

461
375
305
355

48
152
168
308
293
234
243
70
313
257
80
120
114
411
14

76
145
92

376
86
35

102

341

333

269

204

438

Nome
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
CLEBER UBIRATAN
VINICIUS MENDONGCA NEIVA

RODRIGO NUNES PESSOA DE
ALBUQUERQUE

BRUNO CARVALHO FROIS

JOSIAS GONCALVES SILVA JUNIOR
LEOMAR CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
THIAGO DE ANDRADE MARQUES
ONALDO FERNANDES MONTEIRO
PAULO VICTOR CARVALHO SOUSA
DOUGLAS JOSE RAMALHO ARAUJO
ALAN GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA
RENATO DA SILVA PEREIRA
ELISANGEL SOARES DOS SANTOS
HUGO LEAL LIMA

GUSTAVO CARLETTI

LEONARDO SILVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

ALEX AKIRA NOMURA CAVALCANTE
PEIXOTO

EDUARDO CURI
JORGE LUIZ RODRIGUES BARBOSA

FERNANDO SANTIAGO PINHEIRO
CUNHA

FABIANA VIEIRA LIMA

FABIANO PIZETTA

ANDERSON SILVA RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO REGINALDO QUINTINO
JOAO AUGUSTO LIMA PASSOS
GUTEMBERG JOSE ALVES DE ALMEIDA
SEBASTIAO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARCOS PAULO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
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ldd.

40
33

36
27
45
40
33
53
29
27
27
36
38
22
38
41
28

35
43
29

38
35
44
30
38
46
38

Faixa CI.Fx.
MO0015 6
MO0015 7
M4044 8
M3034 8
M3539 4
M2529 12
M4549 7
M4044 9
M3034 9
M5054 9
M2529 13
M2529 14
M2529 15
M3539 5
M3539 6
M1624 9
M3539 7
M4044 10
M2529 16
M3539 8
M4044 11
M2529 17
M0015 8
M3539 9
M3539 10
M4044 12
M3034 10
M3539 11
M4549 8
M3539 12
M0015 9

Equipe

CODIN
SUPEN/GIMAC

BRUNO FROIS
JOSIAS
CARDOSO
NASCIMENTO
THIAGO
ADTAG VILA DIMAS
PV E FRAN
GOHORSE
SORTEIO
RENATO

BRASIL3000
GUSTAVO CARLETTI

ERCILIA

EDUARDO CURI
EQUIPE UDS
FERNANDO CUNHA

FABIANO PIZETTA
ANDERSON
X0 PREGUICA
SORTEIO
GIMACBR
SEBASTIAO
PROJETO PASARGADA

Tempo
00:29:49
00:30:18
00:30:37
00:31:00

00:30:15
00:30:54
00:30:43
00:31:05
00:30:57
00:30:40
00:31:24
00:31:10
00:31:46
00:31:21
00:37:33
00:31:20
00:31:42
00:31:57
00:31:57

00:31:48
00:32:38

00:31:56

00:31:52
00:32:18
00:32:20
00:32:30
00:33:06
00:35:08
00:36:39
00:33:30
00:33:20

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:53
00:29:57

00:30:05
00:30:05
00:30:07
00:30:13
00:30:16
00:30:32
00:30:39
00:30:57
00:31:04
00:31:10
00:31:14
00:31:17
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:31

00:31:34
00:31:35

00:31:37

00:31:41
00:31:49
00:31:54
00:32:01
00:32:07
00:32:22
00:32:33
00:32:59
00:33:04



42 CORRIDA DO TESOURO - CAIXA

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

94
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Num.

931
74

15
439
66
253
195
440
40
385
149
101
115
134
499
37
221
258
351

18
451
36
147
295
88
261
250
327
235
19
174

Nome
ROBERTO LUZ

EDNILSON MARCELINO CARVALHO DA
SILVA

ALEXANDRE FELIPPE ROSALBA FILHO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

DIEGO ROSA MAMBRIN

REGIS KICHEI KAKINOHANA

MANOEL DE JESUS PEREIRA ALMEIDA
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

ANTONIO DA COSTA CARVALHO
FABIO GRANER

JOSE LUIZ DE MORAES

FRANCISCO MANGAS DA COSTA

HATI FELIPE FUKUI

JEAN PHILIPPE GRANJA CANCADO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO

ANDRE MILLER

MATOSINHOS MATEUS DE ANDRADE
RENATO MAMEDE LIMA

MARCIO LUIZ RODRIGUES COELHO
ALBERTO ANDRE BARRETO MARTINS
ALMIR WAGNER DE SOUZA CRUZ
VALTER DA SILVA

ANDRE LUIZ DE ARAUJO

JOSE CARLOS CORREA

THOMAS MAGNUM MARQUES DA SILVA
FABIO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
ROMULO JORGE FARIA DE ABREU
RANDER CAEL DE MAGALHAES MELLO
EDUARDO KAISER CABRAL
OSOROMARIA GONCALVES DA SILVA
TROCA DE NUMERO. DE: 19 PARA: 921

LOIDE DOS SANTOS LEMOS

SX.

<
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ldd.

68
46

27

27
44
63

54

42
76
18
26

53
57
53
39
42
52

42
71
27
33
58
54
20
42

46

Faixa
M6569
M4549

M2529
MO0015
M2529
M4044
M6064
M0015
M5054
MO0015
M4044
M7099
M1624
M2529
M0015
M5054
M5559
M5054
M3539
M4044
M5054
M0015
M4044
M7099
M2529
M3034
M5559
M5054
M1624
M4044
M0015
M4549

CI.Fx.

18
10
19
13

11
10
12
14

10
20
13
11

12
13
15
13
14
16

21
11

14
11
17
15
10

Equipe

EDNILSON

ALEXANDRE FELIPPE

DIEGO
REGIS

JOSE LUIZ DE MORAES

HATI FELIPE FUKUI
JEAN PHILIPPE

MILLERRUN
MATOSINHOS
EVOLUA

JCC
THOMAS MARQUES
FABIO
ALVORADA
MELLO
SORTEIO
MULHERES QUE CORREM

THE BESTFRIENDS

Tempo
00:33:49

00:33:33

00:33:28
00:33:53
00:34:15
00:34:11
00:34:47
00:35:39
00:40:54
00:35:15
00:35:36
00:35:04
00:35:14
00:35:40
00:35:33
00:36:14
00:36:44
00:36:56
00:37:05
00:36:41
00:37:22
00:36:48
00:37:09
00:37:11
00:36:59
00:37:56
00:37:48
00:37:51
00:38:30
00:38:23
00:38:41

00:38:43

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:06

00:33:24

00:33:28
00:33:37
00:33:45
00:33:54
00:34:01
00:34:24
00:34:36
00:34:41
00:34:48
00:34:50
00:34:56
00:35:18
00:35:33
00:35:49
00:36:06
00:36:09
00:36:09
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:32
00:36:50
00:36:54
00:36:59
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:23
00:37:49
00:38:06
00:38:25

00:38:29



Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

126
127

128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148

Num.

226
306

117
332
427

424
54
441
121
219
41

454
188
934
13
462
863
190

297
150
193
119
179

Nome

42 CORRIDA DO TESOURO - CAIXA

SX.

MELQUIADES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

VIVIANE MENDONCA DAMASCENO

RAMOS

HELLEN NOZIMA PEREIRA

GLADANIEL PALMEIRA DE CARVALHO

ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DA M

SILVA

THAMIRES GISLANE PEREIRA DA SILVA

CLAUDEMIR FERREIRA

RENATO PENNA DE AZEVEDO

MARIO VIANO PEREIRA BARBOSA

M
M
M
HUMBERTO MUSTAFA DO VALLE M
M
M

ANTONIO WANDERSON CARVALHO DOS

SANTOS
CARLOS ALBERTO

LUIZ ANTONIO FERREIRA GUTERRES

NARIAN OLIVEIRA SILVA

ALESSANDRO ROBERTO MONACO
ATLETA NAO CADASTRADO
CRISTHIAN NEIVA AVELINO

LUIZ FERNANDO LOURES DE OLIVEIRA

JUNIOR

UIRES CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE MAGALHAES SOARES

MAGNO SILVA
HIDEO SUMIHARA FILHO

LUCAS ALMEIDA RIBEIRO

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £2 £ £

ldd.

38
39

35
60
49

28
47
35
63
57
32

49
65
43

39
41

36
54
a7
49
24

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 14
M3539 15
M3539 16
Me064 4
M4549 11
M2529 22
M4549 12
M3539 17
Me064 5
M5559 4
M3034 12
MO0015 16
M4549 13
M6569 3
M4044 18
M0015 17
M3539 18
M4044 19
M3539 19
M5054 15
M4549 14
M4549 15
M1624 12

Equipe
SUCON TJDFT
VIVIANE RAMOS

HELLEN NOZIMA PEREIRA

BRASILIA NORTE

KALAF FERREIRA

HUMBERTO
TORNADO
TRIO DINAMICO

GUTERRES

EQUIPE UDS

ANA PRISCILLA

PESADOS
JOSE MAGALHAES
MAGNO SILVA
HIDEO
LUCAS

Tempo
00:39:46

00:39:20

00:40:04
00:40:26
00:40:18

00:40:18
00:40:48
00:41:55
00:42:08
00:43:40
00:43:23

00:47:15
00:47:24
00:48:50
00:49:19
00:53:11
00:54:16
00:54:29

00:56:42
00:58:11
01:01:19
01:12:41
01:12:12

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:47

00:39:12

00:39:13
00:39:34
00:39:34

00:39:36
00:39:46
00:40:50
00:41:35
00:41:59
00:42:59

00:46:48
00:46:52
00:48:50
00:49:19
00:52:07
00:54:16
00:54:29

00:55:21
00:57:49
01:00:27
01:11:31
01:12:12



